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Article

34-12529
34-12634
34-04524400
34-04526400
34-F005060
34-F005061
34-12661
34-F005035
34-F005037
34-F005046
34-F005048
34-F005067
34-F005068
34-12636
3412637
34-12639
34-12640
34-12641
34-12642
34-12643
34-12644
34-12645
3412646
34-12647
34-12648
34-12649
34-12651
34-12652
3412653
34-12654
34-12655
34-12656
34-12657
34-12658
34-12659
34-12660
34-12622-25
[BURGERG] 34-12506-25
34-12507-25
34-12508-25
34-12509-25
34-12510-25
341251125
34-12512-25
34-12513-25

34-12514-25

Name

Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, oak, D-14 mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Oak, D-14 mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Antrachite (B0164), D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Antrachite (B0164), D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Acacia, D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Icy White (U11027), D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Icy White (U11027), D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Ivory (B0514), D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Ivory (B0514), D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Black (B0190), D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Black (B0190), D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
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Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap
Adhesiv cover cap
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Adhesiv cover cap

Adhesiv cover cap
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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Color

black with wood structure
wenge grey
Oak
Oak
antrachite
antrachite
acacia
Icy White
Icy White
Ivory
lvory
Black
Black
Ivory
Sand Grey
Platinum Grey
Cobalt Grey
Graphite grey
Lava
Chalet Oak
Noce Macchiato
Wenge
Walnut
Grey Oak
Truffle Sonoma oak
Dark Oak
Lindberg Oak
Acacia
Dark nut
Sonoma Oak
Grey pine
Grey Pine
Grey Mountain Oak
Grey Mountain Oak
Congo
Congo
Pine
Pear
Alder
Cream
Black Oak
Milk Oak
White
Virginia
Black

Ash
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L 34-12515-25

34-12517-25

* 34-12518-25

- 34-12519-25

L] 34-12521-25

L4 34-12522-25

- 34-12523-25

L 34-12524

L) 34-12525

L 34-12527

* 34-12528

. 34-12620-25

. 34-12621-25

- 34-12516-25

® 34-12629

34-12630

€ 34-12631

L4 34-12632

L4 34-12633

34-12650

® 34-12623-25

34-12624-25

@ 34-12625

@ 34-12626

L J 34-12627

® 34-12628

34-F005052

34-F005053

34-F005064

34-F005065

34-F005069

34-F005070

34-F005102

34-F005103

34-F005120

34-F005121

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.
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Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Grey, D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Grey, D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Cappuccino Pearl, D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Truffle Brown Pearl, D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Bavaria Beech (B0381), D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Bavaria Beech (B0381), D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Stone Oak (B5527), D-14mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Stone Oak (B5527), D-20mm
Adhesiv cover cap, Ferrara Oak (B8921), D-14mm

Adhesiv cover cap, Ferrara Oak (B8921), D-20mm

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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Oak
Maple
Beech
Walnut
Mahagony Togo
Grey Wenge
Aluminium
Zebrano
Legno Dark
Sedan Oak
Dark Grey
Pine
Metalic
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Black
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Dark Oak
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grey
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Truffle Brown Pearl
Bavaria Beech
Bavaria Beech
Stone Oak
Stone Oak
Ferrara Oak

Ferrara Oak
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